STATE OF IDAHO

FILLED POSITIONS REPORT

As Of : Jan 8, 2025
Full Agency: 503 - DIVISION OF CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION

Approp Unit Code: EDEA

Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position Position Description
Administration And Assistance 10000 General Fund 20342 Technical Records Specialist $18.45
18158 COORDINATOR $31.20
18155 CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER $57.79
18145 STATE ADMINISTRATOR-TECH ED $70.84
18174 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR $33.66
18167 DIRECTOR-TECH ED $53.61
18176 IT MANAGER II $42.30
18156 COMMUNICATIONS MANAGER $28.12
18188 PROJECT COORDINATOR $27.18
20345 Buyer, Senior $29.73
20863 Chief Educator Officer $50.50
18171 DIRECTOR-TECH ED $45.96
20864 Data Systems Administrator $45.00
20364 Chief of Staff $56.69
20921 503 Data Systems Developer $40.00
18173 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST $25.58
18177 MANAGEMENT ASSISTANT $21.84
18189 PROJECT COORDINATOR $25.50
18190 RESEARCH ANLYST, PRINCIPAL $34.36
18191 RESEARCH ANLYST,SR $30.98
18192 TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES $30.00

503 - DIVISION OF CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - Count 21



Approp Unit Code: EDEB

Approp Unit Description

Fund Code

Fund Description

Position

Position Description

Pay Rate

General Programs

10000

General Fund

503 - DIVISION OF CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - Count
Approp Unit Code: EDEC

Fund Code

18149
18148
18150
18151
18153
18154
18157
18178
18170
18165
18164
18183
18180
18166
18181
18185
18184
18186
18

Position

ADMIN ASST 1
ADMIN ASST 1
ADMIN ASST 1
ADMIN ASST 1
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
COORDINATOR
PROGRAM QUALITY MANAGER TECHED
DIRECTOR-TECH ED
CTSO MANAGER
CTSO MANAGER
PROGRAM QUALITY MANAGER TECHED
PROGRAM QUALITY MANAGER TECHED
CTSO MANAGER
PROGRAM QUALITY MANAGER TECHED
PROGRAM QUALITY MANAGER TECHED
PROGRAM QUALITY MANAGER TECHED
PROGRAM QUALITY MANAGER TECHED

$16.92
$16.90
$17.50
$16.67
$49.00
$44.00
$27.37
$38.95
$56.39
$29.62
$27.99
$38.00
$40.83
$31.35
$38.00
$37.00
$43.00
$38.00

Approp Unit Description

Postsecondary Programs

10000

Fund Description

General Fund

503 - DIVISION OF CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - Count
Approp Unit Code: EDED

Fund Code

18152

Position

Position Description
ADMIN ASST 2

Pay Rate
$20.14

Approp Unit Description

Dedicated Programs

10000

Fund Description

General Fund

18146
20344

Position Description
ADMIN ASST 2

Coordinator

Pay Rate
$18.50
$36.50



18168 DIRECTOR-TECH ED $52.71

18169 DIRECTOR-TECH ED $47.50
21379 503 CTE Teacher Educator Region 3-4 $40.50
18195 TECH RECORDS SPEC 2 $18.72
503 - DIVISION OF CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - Count 6
Approp Unit Code: EDEJ
Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position Position Description Pay Rate
Related Services 10000 General Fund 18187 PROGRAM QUALITY MANAGER TECHED $37.58
18182 PROGRAM QUALITY MANAGER TECHED $37.00
18179 PROGRAM QUALITY MANAGER TECHED $37.86
18159 COORDINATOR $30.84
18194 TECH RECORDS SPEC 1 $18.17
20343 Coordinator $27.88
20341 Assistant Director $48.00
18175 GROUP POSITION $25.00

503 - DIVISION OF CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - Count 8



	Main Page_1
	Main Page_2
	Main Page_3
	Main Page_4
	Main Page_5
	Main Page_6
	Main Page_7
	Main Page_8
	Main Page_9
	Main Page_10
	Main Page_11
	Main Page_12
	Main Page_13
	Main Page_14
	Main Page_15
	Main Page_16
	Main Page_17
	Main Page_18
	Main Page_19
	Main Page_20
	Main Page_21
	Main Page_22
	Main Page_23
	Main Page_24
	Main Page_25
	Main Page_26
	Main Page_27
	Main Page_28
	Main Page_29
	Main Page_30
	Main Page_31
	Main Page_32
	Main Page_33
	Main Page_34
	Main Page_35
	Main Page_36
	Main Page_37
	Main Page_38
	Main Page_39
	Main Page_40
	Main Page_41
	Main Page_42
	Main Page_43
	Main Page_44
	Main Page_45
	Main Page_46
	Main Page_47
	Main Page_48
	Main Page_49
	Main Page_50
	Main Page_51
	Main Page_52
	Main Page_53
	Main Page_54
	Main Page_55
	Main Page_56
	Main Page_57
	Main Page_58
	Main Page_59
	Main Page_60
	Main Page_61
	Main Page_62
	Main Page_63
	Main Page_64
	Main Page_65
	Main Page_66
	Main Page_67
	Main Page_68
	Main Page_69
	Main Page_70
	Main Page_71
	Main Page_72
	Main Page_73
	Main Page_74
	Main Page_75
	Main Page_76
	Main Page_77
	Main Page_78
	Main Page_79
	Main Page_80
	Main Page_81



