STATE OF IDAHO FILLED POSITIONS REPORT

As Of : <u>Jan 8, 2025</u>

Full Agency: 503 - DIVISION OF CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION

Approp Unit Code: EDEA

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Administration And Assistance	10000	General Fund	20342	Technical Records Specialist	\$18.45
			18158	COORDINATOR	\$31.20
			18155	CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER	\$57.79
			18145	STATE ADMINISTRATOR-TECH ED	\$70.84
			18174	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR	\$33.66
			18167	DIRECTOR-TECH ED	\$53.61
			18176	IT MANAGER II	\$42.30
			18156	COMMUNICATIONS MANAGER	\$28.12
			18188	PROJECT COORDINATOR	\$27.18
			20345	Buyer, Senior	\$29.73
			20863	Chief Educator Officer	\$50.50
			18171	DIRECTOR-TECH ED	\$45.96
			20864	Data Systems Administrator	\$45.00
			20364	Chief of Staff	\$56.69
			20921	503 Data Systems Developer	\$40.00
			18173	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST	\$25.58
			18177	MANAGEMENT ASSISTANT	\$21.84
			18189	PROJECT COORDINATOR	\$25.50
			18190	RESEARCH ANLYST, PRINCIPAL	\$34.36
			18191	RESEARCH ANLYST,SR	\$30.98
			18192	TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES	\$30.00
- DIVISION OF CAREER TECHNIC	AL EDUCATION - C	ount	21		

Approp Unit Code: EDEB

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
General Programs	10000	General Fund	18149	ADMIN ASST 1	\$16.92
			18148	ADMIN ASST 1	\$16.90
			18150	ADMIN ASST 1	\$17.50
			18151	ADMIN ASST 1	\$16.67
			18153	ASSISTANT DIRECTOR	\$49.00
			18154	ASSISTANT DIRECTOR	\$44.00
			18157	COORDINATOR	\$27.37
			18178	PROGRAM QUALITY MANAGER TECHED	\$38.95
			18170	DIRECTOR-TECH ED	\$56.39
			18165	CTSO MANAGER	\$29.62
			18164	CTSO MANAGER	\$27.99
			18183	PROGRAM QUALITY MANAGER TECHED	\$38.00
			18180	PROGRAM QUALITY MANAGER TECHED	\$40.83
			18166	CTSO MANAGER	\$31.35
			18181	PROGRAM QUALITY MANAGER TECHED	\$38.00
			18185	PROGRAM QUALITY MANAGER TECHED	\$37.00
			18184	PROGRAM QUALITY MANAGER TECHED	\$43.00
			18186	PROGRAM QUALITY MANAGER TECHED	\$38.00
503 - DIVISION OF CAREER TECHNICA	AL EDUCATION - C	Count	18		

Approp Unit Code: EDEC

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Postsecondary Programs	10000	General Fund	18152	ADMIN ASST 2	\$20.14
503 - DIVISION OF CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - Count			1		

Approp Unit Code: EDED

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Dedicated Programs	10000	General Fund	18146	ADMIN ASST 2	\$18.50
			20344	Coordinator	\$36.50

		18168	DIRECTOR-TECH ED	\$52.71	
		18169	DIRECTOR-TECH ED	\$47.50	
		21379	503 CTE Teacher Educator Region 3-4	\$40.50	
		18195	TECH RECORDS SPEC 2	\$18.72	
IVISION OF CAREER TECHNICAL	DUCATION - Count	6			

Approp Unit Code: EDEJ

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Related Services	10000	General Fund	18187	PROGRAM QUALITY MANAGER TECHED	\$37.58
			18182	PROGRAM QUALITY MANAGER TECHED	\$37.00
			18179	PROGRAM QUALITY MANAGER TECHED	\$37.86
			18159	COORDINATOR	\$30.84
			18194	TECH RECORDS SPEC 1	\$18.17
			20343	Coordinator	\$27.88
			20341	Assistant Director	\$48.00
			18175	GROUP POSITION	\$25.00
503 - DIVISION OF CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - Count		8			